
 Term Dates 2022-2023 
 

 

Inset Days: 

Thursday 1 September 2022 
Friday 2 September 2022 
Friday 16 September 2022 
Monday 17 April 2023 

Learning Review Days: 

1 & 2 December 2022 

 

Times of the school day for Year 7: 

 

 

Term 1 Mon 5 September 2022 - Fri 21 October 2022 

Autumn Break Mon 24 October 2022 - Fri 28 October 2022 

Term 2 
Mon 31 October 2022 – Fri 16 December 2022 

Christmas/ 
Mon 19 December 2022 – Mon 2 January 2023 

Term 3 
Tues 3 January 2023 – Fri 10 February 2023 

Spring Break 
Mon 13 February 2023 – Fri 17 February 2023 

Term  4 
Mon 20 February 2023 – Fri 31 March 2023 

Easter Holiday 
Mon 3 April 2023 – Fri 14 April 2023 

Term 5 
Tue 18 April 2023 – Fri 26 May 2023 

Summer Break 
Mon 29 May 2023 – Fri 2 June 2023 

Term 6 
Mon 5 June 2023 – Wed 19 July 2023 

8:40am – 9:00am Morning Registration 

9:00am – 9:50am Lesson 1 

9:50am – 10:40am Lesson 2 

10:40am – 11.00am Morning Break 

11:00am – 11:50am Lesson 3 

11:50am – 12:40pm Lesson 4 

12:40pm – 1:25pm Lunch Break 

1:25pm – 2:15pm Lesson 5 

2:15pm – 3:05pm Lesson 6 

3:05pm School Day Ends 

The full calendar dates  

are available on the  

school website  

www.willinkschool.org.uk. 

 

School will close at 12:40pm on Thursday 15th  

September 2022 in preparation for Open Evening. 

http://www.willinkschool.org.uk

